Order information
Item:
LCP Moldular Range
Codes:
See table
Details:
Pack of 10
Contact: sales@swissci.com
Web: www.swissci.com
The SWISSCI LCP Modular range aims to offer more flexibility to the membrane
protein crystallographers LCP experiment. There are three choices of LCP Bases
which are combined with one of five pre-affixed LCP Double Sided Pressure
Adhesives. The Pressure Adhesives are of varying thickness and well dimensions.
To complete the LCP sandwich plate there is a choice between two sizes of Cover
Glass or three UVP Cover Films that are of varying thickness.
© SWISSCI
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
LCP-SBSG-60 Swissci Modular SBS XPOL Glass Base +  60µm 5.5mm Double Sided Adhesive
LCP-SBSG-60.7 Swissci Modular SBS XPOL Glass Base +  60µm 7mm Double Sided Adhesive
LCP-SBSG-100 Swissci Modular SBS XPOL Glass Base +  100µm 5.5mm Double Sided Adhesive
LCP-SBSG-120.7 Swissci Modular SBS XPOL Glass Base +  120µm 7mm Double Sided Adhesive
LCP-SBSG-200 Swissci Modular SBS XPOL Glass Base +  200µm 5.5mm Double Sided Adhesive
LCP-BASEG-60 Swissci Modular Glass Base +  60µm 5.5mm Double Sided Ahesive
LCP-BASEG-60.7 Swissci Modular Glass Base + 60µm 7mm Double Sided Adhesive
LCP-BASEG-100 Swissci Modular Glass Base +  100µm 5.5mm Double Sided Adhesive
LCP-BASEG-120.7 Swissci Modular Glass Base + 120µm 7mm Double Sided Adhesive
LCP-BASEG-200 Swissci Modular Glass Base +  200µm 5.5mm Double Sided Adhesive
LCP-UVXPO-60 Swissci Modular UVXPO Base +  60µm 5.5mm Double Sided Ahesive
LCP-UVXPO-60.7 Swissci Modular UVXPO Base + 60µm 7mm Double Sided Adhesive
LCP-UVXPO-100 Swissci Modular UVXPO Base +  100µm 5.5mm Double Sided Adhesive
LCP-UVXPO-120.7 Swissci Modular UVXPO Base + 120µm 7mm Double Sided Adhesive
LCP-UVXPO-200 Swissci Modular UVXPO Base +  200µm 5.5mm Double Sided Adhesive
LCP-G175 Swissci Modular Cover Glass 73x109mm NO 1.5
LCP-G175L Swissci Modular Cover Glass 80x115mm NO 1.5
LCP-UV40 Swissci Modular UVP Cover Film 40 Micron 109x73mm
LCP-UV100 Swissci Modular UVP Cover Film 100 Micron 109x73mm
LCP-UV200 Swissci Modular UVP Cover Film 200 Micron 109x73mm
LCP-TRAYW Swissci Modular 96 Well Tray Moulding Plate White PS
LCP-TRAYW-LT Swissci Modular 96 Well Tray Moulding Plate White PS Low Tack
LCP-PADDLE Swissci Modular Swissci Sealing Paddle
    120µm, 7mm                  200µm, 5.5mm           60µm, 5.5mm                 100µm, 5.5mm          60µm, 75.5mm
DS201.V1